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Sailwave results for 45° CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIO DA CLASSE ILCA 6 at late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros da llha...

45° CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIO DA CLASSE ILCA 6

Rank | Vela

1st
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201010
223651
211507
204582
211508
204592
169120
223190
197892
194980
11
186980
218096
167892
211506
2020
223183
209247
204595
203765
190001
20458
182631
220576
212053
179000
212081
209246
174386
212192
127988
220590
161339

late Clube de Santa Catarina - Veleiros da llha

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A
UF | Total  R1 |R2

Atleta

Davi Neves

Renato Lunetta

Pedro Poyastro Rosa
Francisco Dal Ri

Felipe Kath Strassburger
Leonardo Bottini Anzolch

Enzo Hyppolito Ricardi
Brunna Koch

Carlos Eduardo Wanderley
Fabio Suyama Ramos
Teodoro Wendland Guadagnin
Murilo Posmik

Matheus de Araujo Souza
Francisco Trutmann Heinz Figueiredo
Gabriel Szabo Silva

Bernardo Mano Raulino

Ana Carolina Roth

Antonella Dalpiaz

Nalton Coelho

Carlos Frederico Jardim Carruzo
Marina Kist

Rafael Follmann Baldauf
Hector Martini

Henrique Americano

Vicente Schirmer

José Fraquelli

Marco Antonio Raymundo
Eduarda Laitano Kuhn

Thiago Bardasch

Leonardo Follmann Baldauf
Paulo Braga Garcia Junior
Henrique Becker de Araujo Santos

Gustavo Lamego Coronel
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Categoria
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M/F | Clube
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ICSC
ICB
VDS
CcDJ
CDhJ
CDJ
ICRJ
VDS
YCSA
LIC
VDS
YCSA
EVI
YCSA
CDJ
ICB
VDS
VDS
ICSC
CNA/BVC
VDS
VDS
YCSA
YCSA
ICRJ
VDS
CcDhJ
VDS
ICSC
VDS
SIC
VDS
CDhJ
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SC
DF
RS
RS
RS
RS
RJ

RS
SP
SC
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78
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98
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19
27
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28
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24
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33
29
30

14
13

12

10

34 UFD

34 UFD
19
34 UFD
34 UFD
15
16
34 UFD
18
20
17

21
34 UFD
34 UFD
22
23
24
34 UFD
34 UFD
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16
14
17
18
12

15
13
11
20

26
23

22
24
25
34 UFD
29
19
21
28
31
30
27
34 UFD
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